
 
   

NHADA 2019 – VENDORS 

-Supplier Name Address City Sta
te 

Zip Contact Name Phone # e-mail 
A Plus Athletics Products INC 439 Beccaris Drive Rollinsford NH 03869 Dan Pike 207-619-0891 danpike123@gmail.com 
Access A/V 8 Integra Drive Concord NH 03301 Eric Nelson 603-224-2300 eric@accessavnh.com 
Adrenaline Fundraising 111 W 8th St., Unit T Boston MA 02127 Brett LeFlem 603-674-4490 brett@afreps.com 
Astro Turf 1601 Mary’s Ave Suite 2G-10 Sharpsburg PA 15215 Bob Lord 724-491-2025 mcobb@astroturf.com 
Brine 276 No. State Street Concord NH 03301 Bob Palisi 603-228-5976 bobpesc@yahoo.com 
Brock USA 3090 Sterling Circle, Suite 102 Boulder CO 80301 Eric Hughes 303-544-5800 jtrull@brockusa.com 
BSN Sports 14460 Varsity Brand Way Farmers 

Branch 
TX 75244 Rick Minchello 781-706-9912 rminchello@bsnsports.com 

Cape & Island Tennis & Track P.O. Box 1100 Pocassett MA 02559 Kristoff Eldridge 508-759-5636 info@tennisandtrack.com 
Championship Award Guys 86 B Washington St. Plainville MA 02762 Ken Nally 508 695-8133 

 
ken@award-guys.com 

Collins Sports Center, Inc 663 Columbus Ave Rochester NH 03867 Nick Marcotte 603-335-1417 nmarcotte@collinssports.net 
Crown Trophy 1 Alice Ave Hooksett NH 03106 Bill Sullivan 603-645-1022 awards@crowntrophy18.com 
Dave Olsen & Associates 89 Broadway Concord NH 03301 Dave Olsen 603-496-3627 Davetherave77@comcast.net 
Digital Scoreboards LLC 333 S.Tamiami Trail Suite 283 Venice FL 34285 Dave Ayotte 978-808-9871 daveayotteassociates@gmail.com 
FamilyID, Inc. 1050 Waltham Street Lexington MA 02421 Tiffany Gordon 240-285-1289 tgordon@familyid.com 
Farrell Consulting PO Box 531 Gray ME 04039 Fred Farrell 207-653-4410 

 
fred@farrellconsulting.com 

FieldTurf 7445 cote de Liesse Road Suite 
200, H4T 162 

Montreal QC H4T1G2 Andrew Dyjak 514-375-2579 derek.ferguson@fieldturf.com 
Final Forms 45 Bell Street 

 
Chagrin Falls OH 44022 Clay Burnett 440-225-9689 

 
clay@finalforms.com 

Full Circle Padding Inc 253 Mansfield Ave. Norton MA 02766 Chuck Rogers 800-875-7780 chuck@fullcirclepadding.com 
Gilman Gear PO Box 97 Gilman CT 06336 Neil Gilman 860-889-7334 neil@gilmangear.com 
G & G Fitness Equipment, Inc. 7350 Transit Road Williamsville NY 14221 Dan Bonato 800-537-0516 dbonato@livefit.com 
Granite State School Promotions P.O. Box 563 Keene NH 03431 Mark Martin 603-847-9980 GsspNow@hotmail.com 
Hudl     Becca Rose 609-831-0926 becca.rose@hudl.com 
Josselyn Sports Turf 243 Bailey Road Jefferson NH 03583 Michael Josselyn 603-748-0660 m-josselyn@hotmail.com 
Maine Tennis & Track 24 Mayall Rd. Gray ME 04039 Brian Cornish 207-657-2140 brian@mainetennisandtrack.com 
Matrix Fitness 1600 Landmark Drive Cottage 

Grove 
WI 53527 Nick Sweatt 207-632-3107 Nick.sweatt@matrixfitness.com 

M-F Athletic Company 1600 Division Road W. Warwick RI 02893 Jeff McBride 800-556-7464 Jeff.mcbride@mfathletic.com 
MG Sports 964 Wellington Road Manchester  NH 03104 Michael Garczynski  

 
603-622-6058  
 603-622-
6058  
 

mgsports1313@gmail.com 
 Musco Sports Lighting 184 Rockingham Road, Suite D Londonderry NH 03053 Mike Berry 617-571-3174 promotions@musco.com 

My GameDay Live     Tyler Bates  tbates@mygamedaylive.com 
National Equip Facility Solutions 
 Inc. 

166 Masons Island Road Mystic CT 06355 Angelo Ortiz 860-439-0006 aortiz@nefacsales.com 
Networks@Home P.O. Box 1887 Dover NH 03820 Bryan Cahoon 603-498-3118 bcahoon@nwahome.com 
New England Fitness Distributors 270 Eastern Boulevard Glastonbury CT 06033 Jason Sutton 860-659-4534 acummings@nefitness.com 
New England Mat Refinishing Co. 93 Bolton Valley Access Rd Waterbury VT 05676 Mike Baker 802-578-0383 

 
Mjbaker46@aol.com 

NH Athletic Fundraising P.O. Box 8090 Bangor ME 04402 Nick Rowe 207-468-1759 info@maineaf.com 
NHIAA 251 Clinton Street Concord NH 03301 Donna Plumb 603-228-8671 dplumb@nhiaa.org 
Pioneer Athletics 4529 Industrial Pkwy Cleveland OH 44135 Matt Tobin 800-877-1500 bmisiak@pioneerathletics.com 
Playon! Sports (NFHS Network) 2835 Brandywine Rd. Atlanta GA 30341 Kristen Enderle 609-240-8133 Kiki.enderle@nfhsnetwork.com 
Pop Tops Co. Inc. 10 Plymouth Drive So. Eaton MA 02375 Michael Holobowich 508-580-2580 mikeh@poptopssportswear.com 
Precision Fitness Equipment 303 Worcester Rd. Framingham MA 01701 David Ramsey 603-752-9212 dramsey@pfe-inc.com 
RAD Sports 171 VFW Drive Rockland MA 02370 John Chaffin 781-871-4400 kjk@radsports.com 
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Riddell 7501 Preformance Lane North 
Ridgeville 

OH 44039 Timothy Vogler 716-481-8152 tvogler@riddellsales.com 
Robert H. Lord Company 220 Chapel Road Manchester CT 06042 Mike Ward 603-341-6967 mikeward@rhlco.com 
Schedule Star 580 Herndon Parkway Herndon VA 20170 Alex Inman 540-379-8951 steve@bigteams.com 
Scoreboard Enterprise/Daktronics 274 Fruit Street Mansfield MA 02048 Mark Hurley 508-339-8113 mark@scoreboardenterprises.com 
Stadium System, Inc. 61 Church St – PO Box 940 Canaan CT 06018 Justin Smith 800-708-0059 cathy@stadiumsystem.com 
Steve Fountain 1155Elm Street 8th Floor Manchester NH 03101 Steve Fountain  steve@ft.newyorklife.com 
The Graphic Edge 155 Seward Road Rutland VT 05701 Bill Keith 802-855-8840 cal.lanfear@thegraphicedge.com 
The Nixon Company, Inc. 161 Main St., P.O. Box 51977 Indian 

Orchard 
MA 01151 Theodore Pienkos 413-543-3701 info@nixonawards.com 

Vantage Communications 6805 Route 202 New Hope PA 18938 Patrick Murphy 267-756-1023 Patrick.murphy@Vantage.com 
Varsity Athletic  30 Twosome Dr. Unit 7 Moorestown NJ 08057 Anthony Spencer 802-272-4417 aspencer.varsity@gmail.com 
 


